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Section H - Block 276

Status Lot Surname, GivenName Deed # Status Lot Surname, GivenName Deed #
1NW

2NW

3NW

4NW

5NW

6NW

7NW

8NW

1NE

2NE

3NE

4NE

5NE

6NE

7NE

8NE

1SW

2SW

3SW

4SW

5SW

6SW

7SW

8SW

1SE

2SE

3SE

4SE

5SE

6SE

7SE

8SE

Status: A - Available, O - Occupied, S - Sold, U - Unusable
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O Bishop, James Alexander

O Bishop, William Frank

S Bishop, J. A.

S Bishop, Betty Jo

O Bishop, Lila

O Bishop, Gracie Beulah

O Bishop, Beverly 348

O 7NW-? Nutt Jr., Albert W.

O Newby, Julia Infant

O 8NW-C Stepp, Infant Deborah Arline
O 8NW-C Stewart, Infant

O Christian, Jane

O Christian, Winnie

O Christian, Herbert C.

O Anderson, Julia Grubbs 1287

O Ellis, Hebert Wayne 1287

S Ellis, H. & J.

U Roadway

U Roadway

O ?NE-? McBrayer, Richard Leon

U Roadway

U Roadway

U Roadway

O Wright, Virginia Marrie

U Roadway

U Roadway

U Roadway

Other records within the block.


